TC Grun-Weil3 Silschede

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Am Waldesrand 15, 58285 Gevelsberg
T 02332/52 17 info@tc-silschede.de

Hallenadresse
Am Schilken 42, 58285 Gevelsberg

Sportwart/in
Eckes, Tobias
tobias.eckes@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Navratil, Martin
T 0172 2313747 navratil@vodafone.de
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Damen 65 1 (4er) | Regionalliga Sen
Ute Spigiel
m 01713673226; utespigiel@msn.com

R. Name, Vorname Nat.

1 Steenbergen-Westekemper,
Barbara

Konze, Cornelia
Spratte, Sigrid
Kéamper, Michaela
Spigiel, Ute
Fleischhauer, Jutta
Bortz, Helga

Greiff, llona

Becker, Marion

10 Hartmann, Ingelore
11 Homberg, Rosemarie

© 00N O~ WNN

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. DRL
25400026 D33

25300453 D78/D70
25200953
25500966
25500162
25600340
25000481
25700534
25500962
24701012
24901046
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LK9,2

LK11,9
LK11,9
LK13,3
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LK18,1
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